£5,000
£10,000

£13,748.43
£25,000
£15,000
£10,000
£1,000
£10,000
£3,200
£4,000
£15,000

£111,948.43

Ear Marked Reserves 2025/2026

Town Square

Electric Vehicle Charging Point

(Was Neighbourhood Plan EMR)

Architect Fees (Increased from £3,748.43)
Town Hall Windows Renovation

Town Hall Floor Renovation

Town Hall Amp, Speakers, Drapes & Projector Upgrade
Cllr Doyle Memoirial

Town Hall Table & Chair Replacement Project
Information Point Upgrade

JCC Boiler

Paradise Road Pump Electric Relocation

Total



