## Ear Marked Reserves 2025/2026

£5,000	Town Square
£10,000	Electric Vehicle Charging Point
	(Was Neighbourhood Plan EMR)
£13,748.43	Architect Fees (Increased from £3,748.43)
£25,000	Town Hall Windows Renovation
£15,000	Town Hall Floor Renovation
£10,000	Town Hall Amp, Speakers, Drapes & Projector Upgrade
£1,000	Cllr Doyle Memorial
£10,000	Town Hall Table & Chair Replacement Project
£3,200	Information Point Upgrade
£4,000	JCC Boiler
£15,000	Paradise Road Pump Electric Relocation

£111,948.43 Total